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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 26 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
30.11.2025 - 10:22 Results
Meet Records 1:01.01 GROPPO, Alice ITA Skopje 10.11.2024
Meet Records, 15-16 year 1:03.38 SVORCAN, Sara SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:02.84 MARTINOVIC, Iva SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:09.13 MARTINOVIC, Iva SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:18.06 DYRMISHI, Arla ALB Skopje 15.11.2020

Limit : 1:42.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. PEROVIC, Ema 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:21.76 288
2. OZEGOVIC, Nikolija 16 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:23.72 269

25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 38.62 20.78 75m: 1:01.06 22.44 100m: 1:23.72 22.66

3. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:25.06 256
25m: 17.85 17.85 50m: 39.57 21.72 75m: 1:03.43 23.86 100m: 1:25.06 21.63

4. DABOVIC, Jadranka 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:31.95 203
5. SERVADEI, Mariam 15 PVK Buducnost 1:33.38 193
6. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:38.84 163

25m: 20.89 20.89 50m: 45.26 24.37 75m: 1:12.73 27.47 100m: 1:38.84 26.11

7. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 2:04.82 81
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.02 24.02 50m: 55.20 31.18 75m: 1:32.00 36.80 100m: 2:04.82 32.82

D - 2013 - 2014

1. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:12.13 420
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 33.63 18.45 75m: 53.07 19.44 100m: 1:12.13 19.06

2. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:12.69 411
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 34.82 17.71 75m: 55.01 20.19 100m: 1:12.69 17.68

3. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:15.32 369
25m: 15.60 15.60 50m: 34.59 18.99 75m: 54.81 20.22 100m: 1:15.32 20.51

4. PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:16.42 353
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 34.20 19.04 75m: 54.99 20.79 100m: 1:16.42 21.43

5. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 1:18.55 325
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 36.24 18.90 75m: 58.21 21.97 100m: 1:18.55 20.34

6. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.62 324
25m: 16.10 16.10 50m: 36.78 20.68 75m: 58.06 21.28 100m: 1:18.62 20.56

7. LOSIEVA, Anna 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:19.69 312
8. JOVANOVIC, Bojana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:20.99 297

25m: 17.76 17.76 50m: 37.49 19.73 75m: 57.95 20.46 100m: 1:20.99 23.04

9. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:21.28 294
25m: 18.12 18.12 50m: 38.76 20.64 75m: 1:00.34 21.58 100m: 1:21.28 20.94
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 26, Girls, 100m Butterfly, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

10. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 Mladost, SK 1:23.07 275
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 38.02 20.75 75m: 1:00.09 22.07 100m: 1:23.07 22.98

11. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:24.08 265
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 37.22 20.18 75m: 1:02.04 24.82 100m: 1:24.08 22.04

12. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:24.37 262
25m: 17.39 17.39 50m: 40.32 22.93 75m: 1:03.00 22.68 100m: 1:24.37 21.37

13. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.98 257

C - 20011 - 2012

1. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:06.10 546
2. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:07.32 517

25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 30.59 16.86 75m: 50.06 19.47 100m: 1:07.32 17.26

3. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 Mladost, SK 1:08.53 490
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 31.85 16.74 75m: 50.01 18.16 100m: 1:08.53 18.52

4. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:09.95 461
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 33.23 18.48 75m: 51.46 18.23 100m: 1:09.95 18.49

5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:14.55 381
25m: 15.55 15.55 50m: 34.57 19.02 75m: 53.89 19.32 100m: 1:14.55 20.66

6. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:15.62 365
25m: 16.40 16.40 50m: 35.07 18.67 75m: 55.98 20.91 100m: 1:15.62 19.64

7. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:15.93 360
25m: 15.39 15.39 50m: 35.07 19.68 75m: 54.48 19.41 100m: 1:15.93 21.45

8. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.27 355
25m: 15.54 15.54 50m: 33.92 18.38 75m: 54.52 20.60 100m: 1:16.27 21.75

9. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.39 354
25m: 16.10 16.10 50m: 35.51 19.41 75m: 55.16 19.65 100m: 1:16.39 21.23

10. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:17.61 337
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 35.69 20.67 75m: 55.49 19.80 100m: 1:17.61 22.12

11. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:18.36 328
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 36.90 20.25 75m: 56.79 19.89 100m: 1:18.36 21.57

12. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 1:24.80 258
13. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:34.28 188

B - 2009 - 2010

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.04 573
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 30.60 17.24 75m: 47.77 17.17 100m: 1:05.04 17.27

2. AVBELJ, Ana 09 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:12.30 417
25m: 16.56 16.56 50m: 35.08 18.52 75m: 54.00 18.92 100m: 1:12.30 18.30
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 26, Girls, 100m Butterfly, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

3. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 1:16.19 357
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 35.16 19.32 75m: 55.31 20.15 100m: 1:16.19 20.88

4. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:23.54 270
25m: 17.00 17.00 50m: 37.26 20.26 75m: 59.42 22.16 100m: 1:23.54 24.12

A - Absolute

1. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:01.35 683
25m: 12.83 12.83 50m: 28.40 15.57 75m: 44.43 16.03 100m: 1:01.35 16.92

2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:03.74 609
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 29.37 16.12 75m: 46.13 16.76 100m: 1:03.74 17.61

3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.04 573
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 30.60 17.24 75m: 47.77 17.17 100m: 1:05.04 17.27

4. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:05.94 550
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 30.75 16.73 75m: 47.76 17.01 100m: 1:05.94 18.18

5. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:06.10 546
6. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:07.32 517

25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 30.59 16.86 75m: 50.06 19.47 100m: 1:07.32 17.26

7. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 Mladost, SK 1:08.53 490
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 31.85 16.74 75m: 50.01 18.16 100m: 1:08.53 18.52

8. DJURASKOVIC, Andjela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:08.98 481
25m: 14.52 14.52 50m: 31.52 17.00 75m: 50.19 18.67 100m: 1:08.98 18.79

9. LUKAN, Ivana 08 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:09.60 468
25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 32.51 17.30 75m: 50.53 18.02 100m: 1:09.60 19.07

10. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:09.95 461
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 33.23 18.48 75m: 51.46 18.23 100m: 1:09.95 18.49

11. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:12.13 420
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 33.63 18.45 75m: 53.07 19.44 100m: 1:12.13 19.06

12. AVBELJ, Ana 09 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:12.30 417
25m: 16.56 16.56 50m: 35.08 18.52 75m: 54.00 18.92 100m: 1:12.30 18.30

13. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:12.69 411
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 34.82 17.71 75m: 55.01 20.19 100m: 1:12.69 17.68

14. VIDEC, Iza 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:13.49 397
25m: 16.53 16.53 50m: 34.42 17.89 75m: 53.98 19.56 100m: 1:13.49 19.51

15. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:14.55 381
25m: 15.55 15.55 50m: 34.57 19.02 75m: 53.89 19.32 100m: 1:14.55 20.66

16. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:15.32 369
25m: 15.60 15.60 50m: 34.59 18.99 75m: 54.81 20.22 100m: 1:15.32 20.51

17. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:15.62 365
25m: 16.40 16.40 50m: 35.07 18.67 75m: 55.98 20.91 100m: 1:15.62 19.64
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 26, Women, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

18. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:15.93 360
25m: 15.39 15.39 50m: 35.07 19.68 75m: 54.48 19.41 100m: 1:15.93 21.45

19. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 1:16.19 357
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 35.16 19.32 75m: 55.31 20.15 100m: 1:16.19 20.88

20. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.27 355
25m: 15.54 15.54 50m: 33.92 18.38 75m: 54.52 20.60 100m: 1:16.27 21.75

21. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.39 354
25m: 16.10 16.10 50m: 35.51 19.41 75m: 55.16 19.65 100m: 1:16.39 21.23

22. PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:16.42 353
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 34.20 19.04 75m: 54.99 20.79 100m: 1:16.42 21.43

23. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:17.61 337
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 35.69 20.67 75m: 55.49 19.80 100m: 1:17.61 22.12

24. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:18.36 328
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 36.90 20.25 75m: 56.79 19.89 100m: 1:18.36 21.57

25. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 1:18.55 325
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 36.24 18.90 75m: 58.21 21.97 100m: 1:18.55 20.34

26. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.62 324
25m: 16.10 16.10 50m: 36.78 20.68 75m: 58.06 21.28 100m: 1:18.62 20.56

27. LOSIEVA, Anna 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:19.69 312
28. JOVANOVIC, Bojana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:20.99 297

25m: 17.76 17.76 50m: 37.49 19.73 75m: 57.95 20.46 100m: 1:20.99 23.04

29. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:21.28 294
25m: 18.12 18.12 50m: 38.76 20.64 75m: 1:00.34 21.58 100m: 1:21.28 20.94

30. PEROVIC, Ema 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:21.76 288
31. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 Mladost, SK 1:23.07 275

25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 38.02 20.75 75m: 1:00.09 22.07 100m: 1:23.07 22.98

32. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:23.54 270
25m: 17.00 17.00 50m: 37.26 20.26 75m: 59.42 22.16 100m: 1:23.54 24.12

33. OZEGOVIC, Nikolija 16 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:23.72 269
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 38.62 20.78 75m: 1:01.06 22.44 100m: 1:23.72 22.66

34. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:24.08 265
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 37.22 20.18 75m: 1:02.04 24.82 100m: 1:24.08 22.04

35. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:24.37 262
25m: 17.39 17.39 50m: 40.32 22.93 75m: 1:03.00 22.68 100m: 1:24.37 21.37

36. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 1:24.80 258
37. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.98 257
38. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:25.06 256

25m: 17.85 17.85 50m: 39.57 21.72 75m: 1:03.43 23.86 100m: 1:25.06 21.63

39. DABOVIC, Jadranka 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:31.95 203
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 26, Women, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

40. SERVADEI, Mariam 15 PVK Buducnost 1:33.38 193
41. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:34.28 188
42. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:38.84 163

25m: 20.89 20.89 50m: 45.26 24.37 75m: 1:12.73 27.47 100m: 1:38.84 26.11

43. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 2:04.82 81
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.02 24.02 50m: 55.20 31.18 75m: 1:32.00 36.80 100m: 2:04.82 32.82
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